
TERM DATES 2025 – 2026 
 

ADVENT TERM 2025 
 
INSET DAY Thursday 4 September 2025 
INSET DAY Friday 5 September 2025 
Year 7 & Year 12 only Start back Monday 8 September 2025 
All Year Groups Start back Tuesday 9 September 2025 
 
Half-term  Monday 27 October – Friday 31 October 2025 
School re-opens  Monday 3 November 2025 
School closes  Thursday 18 December 2025 – Early finish at 12 noon 
INSET DAY   Friday 19 December 2025  
Christmas holiday  Monday 22 December 2025 – Friday 2 January 2026 
 
LENT TERM 2026 
School re-opens  Monday 5 January 2026 
Half-term  Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February 2026 
School re-opens  Tuesday 23 February 2026 
School closes  Friday 27 March 2026 – Early finish at 12 noon 
Easter holidays  Monday 30 March – Monday 10 April 2026 
 
PENTECOST TERM 2026 
School re-opens  Tuesday 13 April 2026 
May Day  Monday 4 May 2026 – school closed 
Half-term  Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 2026 
School re-opens  Monday 1 June 2026 
School closes  Thursday 23 July 2026 – Early finish at 12 noon 
     
 
 
Bank Holidays: 
Monday 25 August 2025 
Thursday 25 December 2025 
Friday 26 December 2025 
Thursday 1 January 2026 
Friday 3 April 2026 
Monday 6 April 2026 
Monday 4 May 2026 
Monday 25 May 2026 
 

TWO INSET DAYS STILL TO BE ARRANGED 
 

ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 


